2/20/2015 3:47:14 PM

Maui Sands

Balance Sheet
Transaction Period 01/31/2015

Assets

Operating Cash
Petty Cash
Bank of Hawaii Op Phs 1
Cab Operating Phase 1

Total Operating Cash

Reserve Cash
Cab Adl Reserves Ms |l to Ms |
Cab MM Reserves |

Total Reserve Cash

Accounts Receivable
A/R Maintenance Fees |
A/R Legal Fees |
A/R Late Fees |
A/R Reserve Fees |
A/R Rental
A/R Lease Rent |
A/R Special Assessment |
A/R Other
Rsv $ Due From Cab Op |
Op $ Due From Ms Il to Ms |
A/R Ms2 Witr/Swr/Prkg

Total Accounts Receivable

Fixed Assets
Common Area Improvements
Common Area Depreciation

Total Fixed Assets

Other
Prepaid Insurance
Prepaid Expenses

Total Other
Total Assets

Liabilities & Equity

Liabilities
Accounts Payable-Trade
Lease Rent Payable Short Term
Lease Rent Payable Long Term
Accrued Payroll
Temporary Disability Insurance
Accrued Fed Income Tax Wh/FICA
Accrued State Income Tax Wh
Accrued Fed Unemployment Tax
Accrued State Unemployment Tax
Insurance Payable
Prepaid Maintenance Fees |
Prepaid Reserve Fees |
Security Deposits Payable
General Excise Tax Payable
Other Payable
Cab Op $ Due To Reserves |

200.00
13,440.75
60,805.94

74,446.69

43,777.88
259,052.61

302,830.49

152,372.73
20,025.34
44,894.58
26,312.08

4,170.72

197,648.47

51,034.40

50.00
(9,706.24)
6,468.65
35,136.76

528,307.49

19,891.57
(19,891.57)

87,821.04
469.07

88,290.11

14,295.06
59,506.89
182,457.28
1,423.36
14.84
794.56
162.00
21.20
108.73
18,143.44
3,673.51
500.00
1,600.00
458.80
900.00
(9.706.24)

993,874.78
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Maui Sands

Balance Sheet
Transaction Period 01/31/2015

Liabilities & Equity

Liabilities
Total Liabilities 274,253.43
Equity
Reserve Equity 292,858.48
Members Equity 417,576.61
Net Income 9,186.26
Total Equity 719,621.35
Total Liabilities & Equity 993,874.78
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Income

Operating Revenues
Maintenance Fees
Interest Income
Laundry & Vending Income
Violation Income
Rental Income
Commission Income
Late Fee Income
Late Interest Income
Ms2 Wtr/Swr/Prkg Reimb

TOTAL Operating Revenues

TOTAL Income
Expense
Building Maintenance
Building
Res Mgr Unit R/M
Grounds
Tree Trimming
Grounds Enhancement
Equipment Rent, R/IM
Electrical/Lighting
Pool Maintenance
Pest Control
Refuse
Fire Extinguisher

TOTAL Building Maintenanc:

General & Administrative

Office and Administration
Management Services
Auto Expense

Rent Intercept Monthly Fe:
Rental Units R/M
Association Meeting Expel
Legal Fees |

Audit/Public Accounting
Real Property Taxes

Dues & Subscriptions
Outside Services

L Rent Renegotiation
Computer Supplies

TOTAL General & Administr:

Other Expenses
Insurance-Property |

Insurance-Flood |

2/20/2015 3:48:01 PM

Actual

44,010.45
10.50
0.00

0.00
7,130.63
0.00
25.00
3,279.74
1,701.03

56,157.35
56,157.35

900.25
0.00
2,580.70
2,135.28
1,664.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
200.68
1,194.55
30.67

8,707.12

294.76
2,746.00
0.00
6,456.35
(28.11)
275.00
6,083.86
0.00
0.00
26.34
0.00
0.00
0.00

15,854.20

1,707.82
5,275.75

Maui Sands

Budget Comparison Standard
Transaction 1/1/2015 to 1/31/2015 11:59:00 PM

Budget

44,010.00
12.00
1.00

5.00
4,200.00
2.00
28.00
3,100.00
1,701.00

53,059.00
53,059.00

1,250.00
75.00
2,581.00
553.00
250.00
120.00
50.00
350.00
245.00
875.00
1756.00

6,524.00

367.00
2,746.00
70.00
4,000.00
50.00
250.00
2,500.00
351.00
125.00
46.00
100.00
1.00
25.00

10,631.00

1,317.00
5,337.00

Current Month Operating

$ Var

0.45
(1.50)
(1.00)
(5.00)

2,930.63
(2.00)
(3.00)

179.74
0.03

3,098.35
3,098.35

(349.75)
(75.00)
(0.30)
1,582.28
1,414.99
(120.00)
(50.00)
(350.00)
(44.32)
319.55
(144.33)

2,183.12

(72.24)
0.00
(70.00)
2,456.35
(78.11)
25.00
3,583.86
(351.00)
(125.00)
(19.66)
(100.00)
(1.00)
(25.00)

5,223.20

390.82
(61.25)

% Var

0.00%
12.50%
100.00%
100.00%
-69.78%
100.00%
10.71%
-5.80%
0.00%

-5.84%
-5.84%

27.98%
100.00%
0.01%
-286.13%
-566.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
18.09%
-36.52%
82.47%

-33.46%

19.68%
0.00%
100.00%
-61.41%
156.22%
-10.00%
-143.35%
100.00%
100.00%
42.74%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

-49.13%

-29.68%
1.15%

Actual

44,010.45
10.50
0.00

0.00
7,130.63
0.00
25.00
3,279.74
1,701.03

56,157.35
56,157.35

900.25
0.00
2,580.70
2,135.28
1,664.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
200.68
1,194.55
30.67

8,707.12

294.76
2,746.00
0.00
6,456.35
(28.11)
275.00
6,083.86
0.00
0.00
26.34
0.00
0.00
0.00

15,854.20

1,707.82
5,275.75

Year to Date Operating

Budget

44,010.00
12.00
1.00

5.00
4,200.00
2.00
28.00
3,100.00
1,701.00

53,059.00
63,059.00

1,250.00
75.00
2,581.00
553.00
250.00
120.00
50.00
350.00
245.00
875.00
175.00

6,524.00

367.00
2,746.00
70.00
4,000.00
50.00
250.00
2,500.00
351.00
125.00
46.00
100.00
1.00
25.00

10,631.00

1,317.00
5,337.00

$ Var

0.45
(1.50)
(1.00)
(5.00)

2,930.63
(2.00)
(3.00)

179.74
0.03

3,098.35
3,098.35

(349.75)
(75.00)
(0.30)
1,582.28
1,414.99
(120.00)
(50.00)
(350.00)
(44.32)
319.55
(144.33)

2,183.12

(72.24)
0.00
(70.00)
2,456.35
(78.11)
25.00
3,583.86
(351.00)
(125.00)
(19.66)
(100.00)
(1.00)
(25.00)

5,223.20

390.82
(61.25)

% Var

0.00%
12.50%
100.00%
100.00%
-69.78%
100.00%
10.71%
-5.80%
0.00%

-5.84%
-5.84%

27.98%
100.00%
0.01%
-286.13%
-566.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
18.09%
-36.52%
82.47%

-33.46%

19.68%
0.00%
100.00%
-61.41%
156.22%
-10.00%
-143.35%
100.00%
100.00%
42.74%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

-49.13%

-29.68%
1.15%

Annual

528,125.00
144.00
12.00
60.00
50,400.00
24.00
336.00
37,200.00
20,412.00

636,713.00
636,713.00

15,000.00
900.00
30,972.00
6,636.00
3,000.00
1,440.00
600.00
4,200.00
2,940.00
10,500.00
2,100.00

78,288.00

4,400.00
32,952.00
840.00
48,000.00
600.00
3,000.00
30,000.00
4,212.00
1,500.00
550.00
1,200.00
12.00
300.00

127,666.00

156,804.00
64,044.00
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Insurance-Fidelity Bond |
Insurance-Umbrella |
Insurance-D & O |

Bad Debt Expense |
Depreciation Expense
General Excise Tax
S/P-Reserve Study

S/P-Back Flow Preventor

TOTAL Other Expenses
Payroll

Payroll-Salaries & Wages

Payroll-Bonus
Workers Compensation

Temporary Disability insur

Medical
Payroll Taxes
Payroll Preparation

TOTAL Payroll
Utilities
Electricity
Television Cable
Water
Sewer Service
Gas
Telephone
TOTAL Utilities
TOTAL Expense

Excess Revenue / Expense

2/20/2015 3:48:01 PM

Actual

45.33
76.25
154.06
0.00
0.00
458.80
0.00
0.00

7,718.01

3,533.00
0.00
225.59
14.84
442.02
400.21
145.00

4,760.66

1,488.47
2,001.36
2,441.70
3,497.90
625.76
141.68

10,196.87
47,236.86

8,920.49

Maui Sands

Budget Comparison Standard
Transaction 1/1/2015 to 1/31/2015 11:59:00 PM

Budget

45.00
76.00
114.00
3,974.00
1.00
250.00
1.00
336.00

11,451.00

3,891.00
50.00
209.00
25.00
531.00
567.00
145.00

5,418.00

1,602.00
1,972.00
2,240.00
3,445.00
570.00
158.00

9,987.00
44,011.00

9,048.00

Current Month Operating

$ Var

0.33

0.25
40.06
(3,974.00)
(1.00)
208.80
(1.00)
(336.00)

(3,732.99)

(358.00)
(50.00)
16.59
(10.16)
(88.98)
(166.79)
0.00

(657.34)

(113.53)
29.36
201.70
52.90
55.76
(16.32)

209.87
3,225.86

(127.51)

% Var

-0.73%

-0.33%
-35.14%
100.00%
100.00%
-83.52%
100.00%
100.00%

32.60%

9.20%
100.00%
-7.94%
40.64%
16.76%
29.42%
0.00%

12.13%

7.09%
-1.49%
-9.00%
-1.54%
-9.78%
10.33%

-2.10%
-7.33%

1.41%

Actual

45.33
76.25
154.06
0.00
0.00
458.80
0.00
0.00

7,718.01

3,533.00
0.00
225.59
14.84
442.02
400.21
145.00

4,760.66

1,488.47
2,001.36
2,441.70
3,497.90
625.76
141.68

10,196.87
47,236.86

8,920.49

Year to Date Operating

Budget

45.00
76.00
114.00
3,974.00
1.00
250.00
1.00
336.00

11,451.00

3,891.00
50.00
209.00
25.00
531.00
567.00
145.00

5,418.00

1,602.00
1,872.00
2,240.00
3,445.00
570.00
158.00

9,987.00
44,011.00

9,048.00

$ Var

0.33

0.25
40.06
(3,974.00)
(1.00)
208.80
(1.00)
(336.00)

(3,732.99)

(358.00)
(50.00)
16.59
(10.16)
(88.98)
(166.79)
0.00

(657.34)

(113.53)
29.36
201.70
52.90
55.76
(16.32)

209.87
3,225.86

(127.51)

% Var

-0.73%

-0.33%
-35.14%
100.00%
100.00%
-83.52%
100.00%
100.00%

32.60%

9.20%
100.00%
-7.94%
40.64%
16.76%
29.42%
0.00%

12.13%

7.09%
-1.49%
-9.00%
-1.54%
-9.78%
10.33%

-2.10%
-7.33%

1.41%

Annual

544.00
915.00
1,366.00
47,688.00
12.00
3,000.00
12.00
4,032.00

137,417.00

46,692.00
600.00
2,508.00
294.12
6,372.00
6,804.00
1,740.00

65,010.12

19,224.00
23,664.00
26,880.00
41,340.00
6,840.00
1,896.00

119,844.00
528,125.12

108,587.88
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Income

Reserve Revenues
Reserve Fees

Interest Income
Laundry & Vending |

TOTAL Reserve Revenues
TOTAL Income

Expense

General & Administrative

Rent Intercept Monthly Fe:
TOTAL General & Administr:

Reserve Expenses
S/P - Equipment

S/P-Water Heaters
S/P-Fence

TOTAL Reserve Expenses
TOTAL Expense

Excess Revenue / Expense

2/20/2015 3:48:01 PM

Actual

6,875.00
47.11
976.32

7,898.43
7.898.43

674.28
674.28

3,402.38
475.00
3,081.00

6,958.38
7,632.66

265.77

Maui Sands
Budget Comparison Standard

Transaction 1/1/2015 to 1/31/2015 11:59:00 PM

Budget

6,875.00
30.00
1,050.00

7.955.00
7,955.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

7,955.00

Current Month Reserve

$ Var

0.00
17.11
(73.68)

(56.57)
(56.57)

674.28
674.28

3,402.38
475.00
3,081.00

6,958.38
7,632.66

(7,689.23)

% Var

0.00%
-57.03%
7.02%

0.71%
0.71%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

96.66%

Actual

6,875.00
47.11
976.32

7,898.43
7,898.43

674.28
674.28

3,402.38
475.00
3,081.00

6,958.38
7,632.66

265.77

Budget

6,875.00
30.00
1,050.00

7,955.00
7,955.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

7,955.00

Year to Date Reserve

$ Var

0.00
17.11
(73.68)

(56.57)
(56.57)

674.28
674.28

3,402.38
475.00
3,081.00

6,958.38
7.632.66

(7,689.23)

% Var

0.00%
-57.03%
7.02%

0.71%
0.71%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

96.66%

Annual

82,500.00
360.00
12,600.00

95,460.00
95,460.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

95,460.00
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Aging Report Friday, February 20, 2015 15:53
Transaction Date 01/31/2015

Maui Sands

Acct# Status Unit # Resident Contact Current 30-59 Days 60-89 Days >90 Days Balance
17903 Owner 2D Lynne,Robin 814.89 2,962.86 245040  97,20496  103,433.11
17937 Owner 5H Sherman,Randall 836.14 6,196.55 3,031.76 89,896.99 99,961.44
17917 Owner 3J Lavalle,Lawrence 799.13 2,915.77 2,872.91 92,777.94 99,365.75
17947 Owner 6H Bray,Geri R. 534.09 1,450.03 1,398.22 58,654.16 62,036.50
17907 Owner 2H Miller,Mikel S. 0.00 364.58 0.00 58,267.23 58,631.81
19299 Owner 3C AOAQ Maui Sands, 0.00 925.19 899.82 21,823.03 23,648.04
17911  Owner 3C Skolnick,Kory J. 143.71 143.71 143.71 16,916.80 17,347.93
19959 Owner 2H Federal National Mortgage Associa 90.50 1,807.69 2,073.36 4,780.99 8,752.54
17944 Owner 6F Chaisson,John 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,690.50 5,690.50
17940 Owner 6C Jackson,Allen D. 0.00 604.20 0.00 4,300.00 4,904.20
19005 Owner 1D Starbird,Carole 49.34 2,099.44 2,045.48 313.08 4,507.34
17925 Owner 4E Cowan,Jeffrey 0.00 800.19 774.82 1,257.01 2,832.02
17895 Owner 1J Johnson,Joseph & Jacqueline 0.00 26.08 0.00 2,109.88 2,135.96
17901 Owner 28 McAllister,Rosa 35.00 2,070.85 0.00 0.00 2,105.85
17899 Owner ™ Aurelio,Joseph & Diane 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
17914 Owner 3F Andres,Zanaida 0.00 25.37 0.00 1,720.36 1,745.73
17932 Owner 50 Kunitomo,Jerry 15.86 1,085.73 0.00 0.00 1,101.59
18403 Owner 4A Truckee NW Il LLC, 0.00 617.36 0.00 0.00 617.36
18903 Owner 2A Gould, Timothy & Elizabeth 0.00 11.80 0.00 0.00 11.80
17929 Owner 5A Olsen,Steven & Darcia 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00
19071 Owner 3A Jardine,Gay 0.00 0.36 0.00 0.00 0.36
18203 Owner 6D Maui Sands 6D LLC, 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.35
17934 Owner 5E Azad,Farzad 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 0.05
17924 Owner 4D Stuffler,David & Martha 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05 0.05
17927 Owner 4G Kelso,Betty & George 0.00 0.05 0.00 0.00 0.05
17943 Owner 6E Harmon, Etal,T.P. 0.00 -0.57 0.00 0.00 -0.57
17897 Owner 1K Larson,Randall S. -0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 -0.75
19503 Owner 1E Stubbs (1E),Christopher & Shanna -5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00
19067 Owner 2C Burawski,Jerome -5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00
17913 Owner 3E Loeb,Peter -5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00
19097 Owner 1H Stubbs,Christopher & Shanna -5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.15
17918 Owner 3K Von Kleinsmid,Walter B. -9.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 -9.95
19638 Owner 2G Merheb,Mohannad & Ashly -21.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 -21.12
17892 Owner 1G Davis,Donna -41.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 -41.95
17920 Owner 3Mm Dempsey,Annie -1,780.44 -15.00 0.00 0.00 -1,795.44
17919 Owner 3L Thoma,Ellen -2,137.96 -14.88 0.00 0.00 -2,152.84
17923 Owner 4C Bertsch,Steven & Donna -2,163.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,163.37
17912 Owner D Jenks,Robert & Marilyn -2,342.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,342.38
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Aging Report Friday, February 20, 2015 15:53
Transaction Date 01/31/2015

Maui Sands

Acct# Status Unit # Resident Contact Current  30-59 Days 60-89 Days >90 Days Balance

Count: 38 -5,199.41 24,080.71 15,690.48 457,713.03 492,284.81

Property Totals

# Units # Builder # Resident #Owners #Tenants Owner Ratio_
75 0 55 55 0 100.00%

Charge Code Summary

Description G/L Acct # Amount

A1 Maintenance Fee 120200 168,593.30

B1 Reserve Fee 120230 27,011.68

BF Balance Forward 120200 31,215.78

E1 Electricity Charge 120255 69.54

LA1 Legal Fee Phs 1 120210 18,877.46

LC Late Charge 120220 2,423.96

LI Late Interest 120220 77,595.85

LR1 Lease Rent 120265 87,071.37

LRR Lease Rent Retro x7 120265 7.143.85

NSF Return Check/ACH Ch 120250 105.00

P1 Payment CAB Phs 1 101400 -8,548.52

SARF-Roof Replacement | 120300 71,661.96

UR Unit Rental Charge 120255 1,270.59

UR2D Unit Rental Charge 120255 100.00

UR3C Unit Rental Charge 120255 605.21

UR3J Unit Rental Charge 120255 1,569.47

URSH Unit Rental Charge 120255 1,205.26

URG6H Unit Rental Charge 120255 892.70

WOREYV Reverse Previous ' 120200 3,420.35
492,284.81

2/20/2015 3:53:52 PM Page 2 of 2



